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PROGRAM 
     
     rim�

10:00---12:00 Inspection of Camp by Visitors.
12:00

1:30

. 2:45

3:45

5:00 2 &#39;

6:00

Lunch

Exhibition; 
     
     Social and Tap Dancing

Music D

Exhibition; a r

�Grandma Pulls The String.� (One Act Play)
Music i

Social Hour:
Tea A &#39; A

Music

Special Dance

Exhibition; 
     
     Recreational Demonstration

Music
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A. B
English: Home Economics;

I. Journalier P I. Knitting
II. Letters II. Sewing .

- III. Creative Work III. Crocheting

C
Workers Education

1. Class Work (Note books - Papers - Reports)
II. Bulletins

D V E
Handcraft: _ Beauty Culture

I. Needlework I. Models
�II. Leather II. Illustrations

_ P III. Raf�a, Sponge, Paper III. Representative Beauty Aids

F
Music and Art

I. Note Books _
&#39; II. Illustrations of Instruments
III. Portraits of Composers and Artists
IV. Reproductions of Famous Paintings

G H «
Health Athletics

1. Books and Pamphlets I. Pictures
� II. First Aid _ " _ II. Sport Out�ts
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CLASSROLL

Allander, Oleta
Anglin, Nevada
Baldwin, Jeanetta
Benicasa, Mary Ann
Bishotf, Lillian
Bland, Ruth
Borsos, Bertha
Calvert, Edna
Cogar, Lola
Cole, Beulah
Conway, Angelyn
Crider, Edith

. &#39; Cunningham, Charlotte
Davies, Florence
Davis, June
Dillon, Sylvia
Erp, Ernestine
Gano, Ila
Gaynor, Marian
Gibson, Neva V
Gri�ith, Edythe

27. 
     
     28.
29.

30. 
     
     31. 
     
     32. 






